BUDSIJETT 2022

Salgsinntekter

Andre inntekter

Sum driftsinntekter
Forbruk varer og tjenester
Lgnn / andre pers.kostn
Avskr. varige driftsm.
Kontorkostnader
Kostnader transport
Andre kostnader

Sum driftskostnader
Driftsresultat
Finansinntekter
Finanskostnader

Netto finansposter
Resultat

Hovedlag
Budsjett 2022
291
0
291
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273
276
15

17

16
31

Anlegg
Budsjett 2022

464

48

512

5

15

145

208
375
137

o

137



Handball
Budsjett 2022
194
22
216
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21
210

o
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Fotball Egge IL
Budsjett 2022 Budsjett 2022
751 1700
290 360
1041 2060
75 80
13 29
0 145
0 2
0 2
995 1686
1083 1944
-42 116
0 17
0 1
0 16
-42 132




